
A ( 1 : 1 )

B-B ( 1 : 1 )

A

B B

Cr
os

s 
Ba

r

Bearing Bar

30

33

29

33

29

4

4

10

30

PL Gratings 33х33/30х4/10х2 Plane Top
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Metal-Disain OÜ 

Visase 12,     Tel: (+372) 666 9966
11415, Tallinn    Fax: (+372) 666 9969

E-mail: metaldis@metaldis.ee

Material: Stainless Steel
Height: 30mm
Thickness: 4mm
Coating : Acid Pickling
Cross bar: 10x2

Material: Steel S235
Height: 30mm
Thickness: 4mm
Coating : Zink
Cross bar: 10x2

Gratings can be produced by two ways:


